Course structure for the ACCA Embedded MSc Accounting & Financial Management

SEMESTER 1

Code

MAFN550

MBA500

MAFN551

Elective*

SEMESTER 2

Code

MAFN540

MAFN555

MAFN575

Elective*

SEMESTER 3

Code

MAFN560

MAFN590

Course title

Accounting and Financial Statement Analysis

Research Methods and Data Analysis

Strategic Business Reporting

Elective

Course title

Corporate Finance and Financial Management

Managerial Accounting

Advanced Taxation

Elective

Course title

Advanced Audit & Assurance

Strategic Business Leader

Course type

Core

Core

Compulsory

Elective

Course type

Core

Core

Compulsory

Elective

Course type

Compulsory

Compulsory

ECTS

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

ECTS

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

ECTS

7.5

7.5



Code Course title Course type ECTS

Elective* Elective Elective 7.5

Elective* Elective Elective 7.5

* Instead of the four electives the student may choose the dissertation



